
Taja La Perle Noire 7/18/2025

Taja La Perle Noire

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/161969
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/161969


Cristall God Of Dreams FD-LN4343867 8/17/2024

ITACH AMCH MKCH GRCH (US) Jr.Ch. Multi
Ch. AmCh. Dakota Rose La Dolce Vita @

6/30/2016

ITACH SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Multi Int. Ch.
MyAngel Piccola Peste @ Dakotarose 10/12/2014

AMCH Cristall N Stillmeadow Spirited Monkey
TR90642702 9/11/2009

Cristall n Stillmeadow-MyAngel Our Love is 4ever
TS04383404 3/17/2011

Solino's It's All about Me 1/11/2014

DCH(Club) NLCH VDHCH LUXJCH
INTCH(FCI) VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH Legends

The Great Contender VDH/CER CC 2821/06
5/8/2005

PORCH ESCH LUXJCH VDHJCH CERJCH
Solino's Treasure Trove 6/18/2010

Cristall MyAngel I'm With Her DOM 1/11/2017

AMCH Kalypso's Itza Pirates Life 4 Me
TSO8554716 12/8/2011

AMCH Gracieux Star Attraction TR72421605
9/14/2007

AMCH Kalypso's Holly Berry 12/21/2004

Cristall-MyAngel Adrenaline Rush TS15608403
10/2/2012

Stillmeadow Cristall Exposed TR99134302
4/10/2011

Boodylicious N'Co 8/7/2008

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/159358
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133413
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133413
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/127937
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/127937
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87922
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101179
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121069
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61825
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61825
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93842
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/138544
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/108346
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75046
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58929
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/110098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/100144
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/81021


Taja sea salt and sizzle 4/14/2023

GCh Shantel's the Great Pharaoh 3/7/2021

Ch. Cristall-MyAngel Stallone Italiano TS43861402
5/17/2019

ITACH AMCH MKCH GRCH (US) Jr.Ch. Multi
Ch. AmCh. Dakota Rose La Dolce Vita @

6/30/2016

Cristall MyAngel I'm With Her DOM 1/11/2017

AMCH CH Sunlit's The Secrets Out at Rococco
6/6/2016

AMCH Zen's Cirque Du Soleil SOD 11/15/2010

AMCH Creekside's Party In the USA 11/13/2012

Taja Black eyed Pea 12/3/2022

GCh Shantel's the Great Pharaoh 3/7/2021

Ch. Cristall-MyAngel Stallone Italiano TS43861402
5/17/2019

AMCH CH Sunlit's The Secrets Out at Rococco
6/6/2016

Taja Material Girl 1/1/2019

Mano Ponis Toras 1/24/2019

CH Taja Bangles Bejewelled 5/20/2014

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/161526
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/151451
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/145438
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133413
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/133413
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/138544
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/138919
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98689
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/113006
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/160432
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/151451
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/145438
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/138919
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/150727
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/146575
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/123487

